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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 3 M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Open
27.2.10 - 10:20 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

Mladji Pioniri

1. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Novi Sad 32.54 351
2. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Spartak 34.36 298
3. BALZAM, Bence 99 Proleter 34.76 288
4. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Proleter 35.97 260
5. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina 39.18 201
6. SAVICIC, Bojan 99 Proleter 39.84 191
7. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Proleter 40.15 187
8. IVANIS, Nemanja 98 Novi Sad 43.89 143
9. LAKOVIC, Srdjan 99 Banat 44.09 141

10. PAULOV, Kristijan 99 Dinamo 44.31 139
11. KEZIC, Nemanja 99 Dinamo 45.07 132
12. MALJICA, Nebojsa 98 Proleter 45.11 132
13. TAKAC, Peter 99 Spartak 46.02 124
14. RANKOVIC, Milos 99 Novi Sad 46.33 122
15. VUKOVIC, Aleksandar 99 Spartak 47.53 113
16. PANIC, DARKO 99 Vrbas 48.79 104
17. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Sombor 49.09 102
18. RADOVANOV, ILIJA 99 Vrbas 1:06.43 41

DSQ GOJKOVIC, STRAHINJA 99 Vrbas

Pioniri

1. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Kkinda 30.15 441
2. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Becej 30.50 426
3. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Novi Sad 31.78 377
4. KUKURUZAR, Martin 96 Feniks 31.93 371
5. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Dinamo 32.15 364
6. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina 33.40 324
7. CRVENKOV, Nikola 97 Dinamo 35.02 281
8. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina 35.11 279
9. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Kkinda 35.72 265

10. TRAVAR, Marko 97 Kkinda 36.34 252
11. BJELIC, NIKOLA 97 Oaza 37.87 223
12. MILIJASEVIC, DAnijel 97 Vojvodina 38.86 206
13. PAVLOVIC, Marko 96 Spartak 39.59 195
14. STRIKA, Vladimir 97 Spartak 47.33 114

DSQ SPASOJEVIC, Jovan 97 Proleter

Kadeti

1. VUKOBRAT, Dusan 94 Banat 27.06 610
2. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 Feniks 27.81 562
3. SALMA, Danijel 95 Proleter 28.20 539
4. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina 29.27 482
5. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Proleter 31.80 376
6. CRNOGORAC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina 32.09 366
7. STARCEVIC, MILOS 95 Oaza 32.75 344
8. GOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 94 Oaza 32.77 343
9. TRIFKOVIC, Marko 95 Viktorija 33.09 334

10. ILIC, Marko 94 Novi Sad 33.11 333
11. KIS, Kristian 95 Kkinda 34.39 297
12. MARKOVIC, VUKADIN 95 Vrbas 37.26 234
13. RAJCEVIC, Marko 94 Viktorija 37.73 225
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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 3, Boys-Decaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kadeti

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

14. BERKES, Valentin 95 Spartak 39.36 198

Juniori

1. UDICKI, Bojan 93 Kkinda 27.04 611
2. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Kkinda 27.72 568
3. BOGDANOVIC, Radovan 93 Vojvodina 28.80 506
4. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 92 Kkinda 29.00 496
5. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 PNS-Proakva 29.29 481
6. MELEG, Sasa 93 PNS-Proakva 29.81 456
7. SOKSIC, Mirko 92 Proleter 30.19 439
8. KNEZEVIC, Milos 93 PNS-Proakva 32.11 365
9. BUDAI, Ricard 93 Kkinda 32.50 352

10. BRAC, MILAN 92 Vrbas 33.53 321
11. RALIC GRUJIC, Marko 93 Novi Sad 43.74 144

DSQ SPASOV, Marko 92 Dinamo

Open

1. SIMIC, Nikola 91 Vojvodina 26.24 669
2. STEFANOVIC, Srecko 90 Vojvodina 26.32 663
3. SILASKI, Milan 90 Vojvodina 26.81 627
4. UDICKI, Bojan 93 Kkinda 27.04 611
5. VUKOBRAT, Dusan 94 Banat 27.06 610
6. ARLOV, Aljosa 89 Indeks 27.66 571
7. MARKOVLJEV, Bojan 78 Novi Sad 27.70 569
8. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Kkinda 27.72 568
9. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 Feniks 27.81 562

10. SALMA, Danijel 95 Proleter 28.20 539
11. DJORDJEVIC, Marko 91 PNS-Proakva 28.72 510
12. BOGDANOVIC, Radovan 93 Vojvodina 28.80 506
13. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 92 Kkinda 29.00 496
14. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina 29.27 482
15. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 PNS-Proakva 29.29 481
16. MILANOVIC, Nemanja 89 Indeks 29.36 478
17. MELEG, Sasa 93 PNS-Proakva 29.81 456
18. ERAK, Marko 91 Banat 29.93 451
19. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Kkinda 30.15 441
20. SOKSIC, Mirko 92 Proleter 30.19 439
21. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Becej 30.50 426
22. ZELI, Velibor 91 Novi Sad 31.58 384
23. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Novi Sad 31.78 377
24. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Proleter 31.80 376
25. KUKURUZAR, Martin 96 Feniks 31.93 371
26. CRNOGORAC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina 32.09 366
27. KNEZEVIC, Milos 93 PNS-Proakva 32.11 365
28. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Dinamo 32.15 364
29. BUDAI, Ricard 93 Kkinda 32.50 352
30. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Novi Sad 32.54 351
31. STARCEVIC, MILOS 95 Oaza 32.75 344
32. GOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 94 Oaza 32.77 343
33. TRIFKOVIC, Marko 95 Viktorija 33.09 334
34. ILIC, Marko 94 Novi Sad 33.11 333
35. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina 33.40 324
36. BRAC, MILAN 92 Vrbas 33.53 321
37. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Spartak 34.36 298
38. KIS, Kristian 95 Kkinda 34.39 297
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I kolo PSV zima 2010
Kikinda, 27.2.2010

Trka/Event 3, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Open

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

39. BALZAM, Bence 99 Proleter 34.76 288
40. CRVENKOV, Nikola 97 Dinamo 35.02 281
41. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina 35.11 279
42. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Kkinda 35.72 265
43. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Proleter 35.97 260
44. TRAVAR, Marko 97 Kkinda 36.34 252
45. MARKOVIC, VUKADIN 95 Vrbas 37.26 234
46. RAJCEVIC, Marko 94 Viktorija 37.73 225
47. BJELIC, NIKOLA 97 Oaza 37.87 223
48. MILIJASEVIC, DAnijel 97 Vojvodina 38.86 206
49. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina 39.18 201
50. BERKES, Valentin 95 Spartak 39.36 198
51. PAVLOVIC, Marko 96 Spartak 39.59 195
52. SAVICIC, Bojan 99 Proleter 39.84 191
53. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Proleter 40.15 187
54. RALIC GRUJIC, Marko 93 Novi Sad 43.74 144
55. IVANIS, Nemanja 98 Novi Sad 43.89 143
56. LAKOVIC, Srdjan 99 Banat 44.09 141
57. PAULOV, Kristijan 99 Dinamo 44.31 139
58. KEZIC, Nemanja 99 Dinamo 45.07 132
59. MALJICA, Nebojsa 98 Proleter 45.11 132
60. TAKAC, Peter 99 Spartak 46.02 124
61. RANKOVIC, Milos 99 Novi Sad 46.33 122
62. STRIKA, Vladimir 97 Spartak 47.33 114
63. VUKOVIC, Aleksandar 99 Spartak 47.53 113
64. PANIC, DARKO 99 Vrbas 48.79 104
65. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Sombor 49.09 102
66. RADOVANOV, ILIJA 99 Vrbas 1:06.43 41

DSQ SPASOV, Marko 92 Dinamo
DSQ GOJKOVIC, STRAHINJA 99 Vrbas
DSQ SPASOJEVIC, Jovan 97 Proleter


